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1 
 
 

2 
Rosh Hashanah 
Eve (no effect on 
hours) 
 

3 
Rosh Hashanah 
LBCC Closed at 
4:00pm 
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6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
Columbus Day 
 
LBCC is Open 
 

11 
Yom Kippur Eve 
LBCC will not close 
early this year. 

12 
Yom Kippur 
LBCC Closed 
At 4:00 pm this year 
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18 
Alaska Day 
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28 
Nevada Day 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

31 
 
Halloween 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 


